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Join us for one of our upcoming live webinars! Discover dates and details within MAX Online here,
where you can click “Join” to register on WebEx for one of these free live events. We've also listed details
below, including direct links to register. Please note all times listed are in Eastern Time.

Earn entries into our scholarship drawings by attending any of the qualifying MAX workshops below. A
code will be given during each workshop so that you can confirm your attendance in MAX Online. Each
qualifying workshop you attend will earn you a scholarship entry, after you confirm your attendance using
a code. Additional details here.

Financial Planning for Law School Students

From developing a simple spending plan to outlining your three-year financial plan, smart money strategies
lay the foundation for every law student's personal and professional success story. Learn to apply core
concepts of personal finance to make confident decisions about money and better achieve your short and
long-term goals. Law school is an investment—make the most of yours!

Thursday, 4/16/20 2:00 PM

The Psychology of Financial Decision-Making

Everyone approaches money matters differently. Knowing not only how you handle your finances, but why,
can hold the key to achieving your financial goals. This workshop focuses on identifying your individual
strengths and weaknesses, and will prepare you to balance emotion and logic when making personal
finance decisions.

Thursday, 4/9/20 at 8:00 PM

Not Just a Number - The Importance of Credit to Law Students

Your credit report provides more information than just what feeds your credit score. It creates a full picture
of your financial health and behavior. Bar examiners may review your credit history and take into
consideration your fiscal responsibility (or irresponsibility) when evaluating your Character and Fitness to
practice law. And employers may do the same when considering a job offer. Learn to understand the
credit system, review your reports, dispute errors, and maintain a positive image with creditors —
regardless of where you are on the credit score spectrum.

Wednesday, 3/25/20 at 8:00 PM

Your Employment Options, Your Money

Whether you accept a position in public service or big law, plan to open your own practice, or follow any
other professional path, there is more to know than just your starting salary. This workshop provides a
financial analysis of various legal professions and helps you understand the financial impact of your
employment decision—including pay, benefits, taxation, cost of living and more.

Tuesday, 4/14/20 at 3:00 PM

Making Big Purchases Fit Your Big Picture

Whether it's a trip, wedding, car, or home, big purchases take planning. In this workshop, you'll learn
whether, when and how to make them.

Wednesday, 3/30/20 at 3:00 PM



https://maxbyaccesslex.exceedlms.com/student/all_events
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Financial Bootcamp: Life After Law School

Strategy Changes
2 EVER%THING.

To thrive financially after law school, you'll need to build your in-school money skills (like budgeting and
building your credit) and develop new skills (like tackling your student loan repayment options), and
identify first steps in saving, investing and protecting your future. Get financially fit as you kick off your

careerl!

Tuesday, 3/17/20 at 3:00 PM

Strategies for Financing the Cost of Your Bar Study

Costs associated with sitting for the bar can add up, especially when you aren’t working yet. This session
will help you estimate your expenses—from preparation through passing—and provide you with resources
to create your strategic plan for managing the cost of your bar study.

Thursday, 4/9/20 at 8:00 PM

The Road to Zero: A Strategic Approach to Student Loan Repayment

Student loan repayment can feel overwhelming, but you can chart a path to a debt-free future. Covering all
of the essential details, including repayment plan options, consolidation, loan forgiveness and more, this
workshop will provide the information and next steps you need to get you on the road to zero student debt.

Monday, 3/16/20 at 8:00 PM

Wednesday, 3/18/20 at 12:00 PM

Tuesday, 3/24/20 at 7:00 PM
Thursday, 3/26/20 at 2:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/1/20 at 2:00 PM
Thursday, 4/2/20 at 12:00 PM
Monday, 4/6/20 at 5:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/7/20 at 2:00 PM
Thursday, 4/9/20 at 12:00 PM
Monday, 4/13/20 at 2:00 PM

Your PSLF Action Plan

Tuesday, 4/14/20 at 12:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/15/20 at 4:00 PM
Monday, 4/20/20 at 7:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/22/20 at 4:00 PM
Thursday, 4/23/20 at 2:00 PM
Monday, 4/27/20 at 7:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/28/20 at 2:00 PM
Thursday, 4/30/20 at 12:00 PM
Wednesday, 5/6/20 at 7:00 PM
Wednesday, 5/20/20 at 2:00 PM

Public Service Loan Forgiveness can seem confusing, but it's achievable if you know the steps to take. This
session will help you understand the requirements of PSLF and help you get on — and stay on! — track for

forgiveness.

Tuesday, 3/17/20 at 8:00 PM
Thursday, 3/19/20 at 4:00 PM

Wednesday, 3/25/20 at 12:00 PM

Thursday, 3/26/20 at 4:00 PM
Tuesday, 3/31/20 at 7:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/1/20 at 4:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/7/20 at 4:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/8/20 at 7:00 PM

Thursday, 4/16/20 at 12:00 PM
Thursday, 4/16/20 at 4:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/21/20 at 5:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/22/20 at 8:00 PM
Tuesday, 4/28/20 at 4:00 PM
Wednesday, 4/29/20 at 4:00 PM
Thursday, 5/7/20 at 7:00 PM
Wednesday, 5/20/20 at 4:00 PM
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